
  

 

 

 

A Joint Venture of Andhra Pradesh Gas Distribution Corporation Ltd. and  

Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Ltd 
 

CORRIGENDUM – 4 

Date: 17.01.2020 

 

 

Tender Document No: GGPL/KKD/C&P/PR 2046/2019-20/12 dt. 18.12.2019     

     

Subject:   Tender for Supply of SS Tubings and Fittings for CGD Project in East & West 

Godavari Districts of AP. 

 

The following modifications to the subject tender is hereby authorized.  

S. 

No. 

Description Page No. / 

Clause No. 

Amendment/Addition/ Modification 

1 DUE DATE AND 

TIME OF BID- 

SUBMISSION 

Pg. 1 & 5 25.01.2020 at 14:00 Hrs. (IST) 

2 DATE AND TIME 

OF UN-PRICED BID 

OPENING 

Pg. 1 /Pg. 5 IFB 

2 (H) 

25.01.2020 at 15:00 Hrs. (IST) 

3 
Schedule of Rates & 

Material Requisition 

Pg. 103 (MR) 

and Pg. 144 

(SOR) Item No. 

3 

The hose is 1/2" ID core Thermoplastic 

hose for CNG service- with both sides 1/2" 

OD SS -316 tube adapter end connection 

and spring guard, the hose should be 5 feet 

long. Hose should confirm to NFPA 52, 

AGA-93 and AGA/CGA, ANSI 4.2112.52 

4 
Schedule of Rates & 

Material Requisition 

Pg. 103 (MR) 

and Pg. 144 

(SOR) Item No. 

4 & 5 

The Ball valves should be 

trunnion mounted Ball Valves for better 

and safer usage 

 

All other terms and conditions of tender document remain unchanged. 

             

  

Authorized Signatory 


